ISD/ACAD/CIR/015(PR)/2025

Dear Parents

Greetings of the day!
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30/04/2025

CIRCULAR
(Balvatika to Class V)

The following are the school activities proposed for the month of May, 2025.

Thursday, 1 May 2025:

Sunday, 11 May 2025:

Monday, 12 May 2025:
Tuesday, 13 May 2025:

Wednesday, 14 May 2025:

Thursday, 15 May 2025:
Sunday, 18 May 2025:

Thursday, 22 May 2025:

Sunday, 25 May 2025:

Monday, 26 May 2025:
Tuesday, 27 May 2025:

Wednesday, 28 May 2025:
Saturday, 31 May 2025:

P.0. Box 1551 Jibroo
Postal Code 114
Sultanate of Oman

On the occasion of International Workers’ Day, students will prepare ‘Thank
you’ cards and will distribute small goodies to their house helpers or blue-collar
workers in the neighborhood.

Mother’s Day Celebrations, Paper Crushing & Rolling Activity and Red Colour
Day will be observed for Balvatika and KG.

Mother’s Day Assembly by Class IV D and Activity for classes III & V.

May Day Assembly by Class V D.

Assembly on Mother’s Day by IT A. Mother’s Day Activity for Class I.
Badminton Finals for class V. Club Activity for classes III to V.

Painting Activity and Yellow Colour Day will be observed for Balvatika

and KG. Periodic Test — 1 begins for classes Il to V.

Eid Celebration Activity for Balvatika and KG.

Periodic Test — 1 ends for classes Il to V.

Solo Singing Competition for Class 1.

Table Tennis Finals for Class V.

General Quiz for Class V.

Solo Singing Competition for Class II.

Club Activity for Balvatika, KG and Class II.

Eid Assembly by Class II B. Club activity for class I.

Utsav for classes III to V.

SMC — Parents Open Day. Parents who have any suggestions/relevant matters
to be discussed can meet the School Management Committee between 9:00

/gm&gnd 11:00 a.m. on a one-to-one basis at the Senior School Library.
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